
Arkansas Combat Pistol League - Luther Owens Memorial Park
10 August 2019

Overall

Name (Last,
First)

Div Class
IDPA #

Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Macon,
Shane PCC SS A643354PCC 48.63 1 0 0 0 0 0 10.57(0) 3.85(0) 3.73(0) 3.38(0) 11.55(0) 8.32(0) 7.23(0)

Walker,
Kevin NFC UC A100206NFC 60.97 2 5 0 0 0 0 9.68(0) 3.62(0) 3.26(0) 7.20(0) 12.11(0) 15.32(5) 9.78(0)

Macon,
Teagan PCC NV A579775PCC 75.89 3 10 0 1 0 0 16.67(0) 4.68(0) 4.61(0) 4.12(0) 14.41(0) 7.99(0) 23.41(10)

Walker,
Kevin PCC UC A100206PCC 77.26 4 15 0 2 0 0 11.30(0) 4.39(0) 4.14(0) 3.82(0) 12.22(0) 17.67(5) 23.72(10)

Hicks, Drew CCP SS A481280 77.31 5 5 0 0 0 0 20.49(0) 4.90(0) 4.54(0) 4.76(0) 17.33(0) 15.30(5) 9.99(0)

Coats, John SSP EX A50493SSP 80.51 6 5 0 0 0 0 19.10(0) 5.78(0) 5.27(0) 6.91(0) 17.50(0) 10.48(0) 15.47(5)

Christensen,
Jess ESP MA A00003ESP 80.80 7 10 0 0 0 0 20.41(0) 4.23(0) 6.06(0) 4.57(0) 15.76(0) 14.68(5) 15.09(5)

Barksdale,
Andrew ESP EX A02686ESP 81.61 8 5 0 0 0 0 19.52(0) 5.58(0) 5.33(0) 5.59(0) 18.31(0) 16.40(5) 10.88(0)

Goforth,
Jesse ESP SS A365734 82.79 9 5 0 0 0 0 21.90(0) 5.35(0) 5.49(0) 4.72(0) 18.11(0) 11.05(0) 16.17(5)

Coleman,
Rod PCC MM A759071PCC 87.09 10 20 0 0 0 0 15.55(0) 4.39(0) 4.16(0) 4.05(0) 15.14(0) 18.13(5) 25.67(15)

Macon,
Shane SSP MA A643354SSP 91.39 11 5 0 0 0 0 18.06(0) 5.22(0) 5.90(0) 7.73(0) 28.41(0) 15.34(5) 10.73(0)

Lawrence,
Carroll ESP MA AOOOO1ESP 94.75 12 15 0 0 0 0 19.26(0) 5.25(0) 9.38(0) 5.28(0) 19.47(0) 14.92(5) 21.19(10)

Barksdale,
Faye ESP SS A02685ESP 94.84 13 0 0 0 0 0 22.24(0) 8.07(0) 7.01(0) 8.05(0) 20.59(0) 14.20(0) 14.68(0)

Diaz, Erick ESP SS A271456ESP 94.86 14 15 0 0 0 0 18.99(0) 6.02(0) 4.75(0) 5.83(0) 20.91(0) 27.48(15) 10.88(0)

Holcomb,
Joseph ESP UC A413607ESP 96.50 15 10 0 0 0 0 23.84(0) 6.44(0) 7.32(0) 6.10(0) 21.41(0) 16.18(5) 15.21(5)

Hicks, Drew SSP SS A481280SSP 97.32 16 15 0 0 0 0 18.01(0) 7.71(0) 7.02(0) 4.89(0) 24.92(0) 15.40(5) 19.37(10)

Barksdale,
Andrew SSP EX A02686SSP 100.26 17 10 0 1 0 0 22.69(0) 6.35(0) 6.24(0) 5.80(0) 23.40(0) 17.92(5) 17.86(5)

Diaz, Erick SSP SS A271456SSP 101.73 18 20 0 0 0 0 22.01(0) 5.60(0) 6.07(0) 5.77(0) 19.74(0) 11.45(0) 31.09(20)

Pischke,
Douglas SSP EX A40124 102.76 19 20 0 0 0 0 19.90(0) 7.07(0) 5.04(0) 6.37(0) 21.17(0) 26.76(15) 16.45(5)

Phillips,
Brandon CDP MM A1000376CDP 104.34 20 15 0 0 0 0 25.04(0) 6.19(0) 5.94(0) 6.49(0) 22.44(0) 21.55(10) 16.69(5)

Phillips,
Brandon ESP MM A1000376ESP 104.35 21 10 0 0 0 0 30.00(0) 7.54(0) 7.08(0) 7.31(0) 19.70(0) 15.62(5) 17.10(5)

Woods,
Danny REV EX A39449 105.15 22 0 0 0 0 0 23.33(0) 7.94(0) 7.39(0) 5.86(0) 28.94(0) 15.95(0) 15.74(0)

Pischke,
Douglas CCP EX A40124CCP 106.40 23 30 0 0 0 0 18.83(0) 6.07(0) 6.51(0) 6.25(0) 17.48(0) 25.94(15) 25.32(15)

Eslick, John ESP SS A49927ESP 107.56 24 15 0 0 0 0 25.36(0) 6.92(0) 5.27(0) 6.71(0) 24.23(0) 22.14(10) 16.93(5)

Souers, Phil CCP EX A00623CCP 108.12 25 15 0 0 0 0 25.62(0) 6.95(0) 5.83(0) 6.24(0) 20.47(0) 23.63(10) 19.38(5)

Spittler,
Neal ESP SS A08291ESP 108.58 26 5 0 0 0 0 28.16(0) 8.39(0) 7.46(0) 6.44(0) 26.04(0) 12.80(0) 19.29(5)

Zilke, Eli SSP MM ZILKESSP 109.10 27 25 0 0 0 0 21.06(0) 5.86(0) 7.37(0) 7.71(0) 17.93(0) 25.67(15) 23.50(10)

Barksdale,
Faye SSP MM A02685SSP 109.31 28 5 0 0 0 0 23.74(0) 7.45(0) 7.96(0) 8.71(0) 23.28(0) 22.45(5) 15.72(0)



Christensen,
Jess REV DM A00003REV 110.15 29 15 0 0 0 0 23.40(0) 8.08(0) 6.34(0) 8.29(0) 22.59(0) 13.13(0) 28.32(15)

Woods,
Danny CDP EX A39449CDP 111.59 30 5 0 0 0 0 33.18(0) 5.77(0) 5.38(0) 6.38(0) 27.61(0) 19.28(5) 13.99(0)

Eslick, John SSP SS A49927SSP 115.13 31 25 0 0 0 0 25.31(0) 5.32(0) 4.71(0) 6.59(0) 25.46(0) 16.18(5) 31.56(20)

Lawrence,
Carroll CDP MA AOOOO1CDP 116.69 32 30 0 0 0 0 30.35(5) 4.87(0) 4.82(0) 6.42(0) 23.05(0) 10.90(0) 36.28(25)

Martin, Mike SSP SS A375670SSP 118.18 33 15 0 0 0 0 29.64(0) 6.57(0) 7.19(0) 9.36(0) 23.54(0) 18.47(5) 23.41(10)

Grimes,
Larry CCP SS A34415 119.08 34 15 0 0 0 0 33.71(0) 7.16(0) 7.94(0) 6.42(0) 20.88(0) 13.86(0) 29.11(15)

Miller,
Jeffrey ESP SS A316825 122.54 35 10 0 0 0 0 36.89(0) 8.47(0) 6.63(0) 9.12(0) 28.23(0) 16.77(5) 16.43(5)

Smith,
Jeremy SSP UC PENDING 123.50 36 20 0 0 0 0 35.93(0) 7.06(0) 7.62(0) 8.80(0) 20.78(0) 26.97(15) 16.34(5)

Grimes, Iris ESP SS A38323 124.39 37 5 0 0 0 0 37.45(0) 13.68(0) 6.75(0) 5.94(0) 28.56(0) 12.22(0) 19.79(5)

Butler,
Dylan ESP UC PENDING 125.26 38 20 0 0 0 0 32.22(0) 10.51(0) 8.53(0) 7.46(0) 22.73(0) 22.17(10) 21.64(10)

Martin,
Wesley CCP MA A649467CCP 126.34 39 40 0 0 0 0 40.56(15) 6.38(0) 7.25(0) 9.65(0) 17.01(0) 21.72(10) 23.77(15)

Moyna,
Patrick ESP SS A53579ESP 126.98 40 15 0 0 0 0 33.14(0) 7.47(0) 9.05(0) 6.16(0) 27.95(0) 24.55(10) 18.66(5)

Macon,
Teagan SSP SS A579775SSP 130.41 41 35 0 0 0 0 26.10(0) 7.47(0) 8.84(0) 6.37(0) 21.04(0) 32.04(20) 28.55(15)

Butler,
Dylan ESP UC BUTLERESP1 130.66 42 25 0 0 0 0 36.14(0) 9.33(0) 7.05(0) 4.58(0) 23.58(0) 32.73(20) 17.25(5)

Souers, Phil BUG EX A00623BUG 130.98 43 5 0 0 0 0 32.40(0) 7.67(0) 9.91(0) 7.60(0) 27.92(0) 26.24(5) 19.24(0)

Hulsey,
Kevin SSP MA A12292SSP 133.98 44 25 0 0 0 0 29.07(0) 7.56(0) 9.35(0) 8.14(0) 22.87(0) 30.68(15) 26.31(10)

Rohrer,
Martin CO MM A276143CO 134.40 45 25 0 1 0 0 22.80(0) 7.33(0) 8.38(0) 8.92(0) 30.36(0) 41.63(25) 14.98(0)

Hulsey,
Kevin ESP EX A12292ESP 134.83 46 25 0 0 0 0 29.29(0) 8.02(0) 9.25(0) 7.22(0) 25.94(0) 35.99(20) 19.12(5)

Martin, Mike CDP SS A375670CDP 136.83 47 20 0 0 0 0 26.97(0) 10.20(0) 6.63(0) 18.61(5) 32.82(0) 28.48(15) 13.12(0)

Ferguson,
Lee ESP SS A01009ESP 137.81 48 5 0 0 0 0 31.77(0) 7.76(0) 11.37(0) 12.95(0) 35.73(0) 21.72(5) 16.51(0)

Ferguson,
Lee CDP SS A01009CDP 139.22 49 10 0 0 0 0 33.51(0) 7.96(0) 11.06(0) 8.13(0) 35.12(0) 21.58(5) 21.86(5)

Rose,
Matthew CCP SS A45496CCP 140.72 50 30 0 0 0 0 32.97(0) 7.90(0) 6.41(0) 6.86(0) 28.67(0) 27.71(15) 30.20(15)

Coats, John REV UC A50493REV 143.40 51 10 0 0 0 0 35.60(0) 5.93(0) 5.85(0) 6.46(0) 43.75(0) 18.95(0) 26.86(10)

Miller,
Jeffrey SSP MM A316825SSP 143.91 52 40 0 0 0 0 28.15(0) 5.65(0) 12.85(0) 11.81(0) 21.93(0) 21.70(10) 41.82(30)

Spittler,
Neal CDP SS A08291CDP 145.98 53 15 0 0 0 0 38.40(0) 9.41(0) 7.45(0) 9.97(0) 27.47(0) 34.99(15) 18.29(0)

Nelson,
Jessica SSP UC PENDING 154.09 54 35 0 0 0 0 34.34(0) 7.39(0) 12.73(0) 9.97(0) 25.53(0) 40.71(25) 23.42(10)

Rose,
Matthew BUG SS A45496BUG 154.41 55 20 0 0 0 0 36.28(0) 7.70(0) 12.00(0) 10.19(0) 35.01(0) 26.86(10) 26.37(10)

Akker, Lucas NFC UC BLANK 157.15 56 20 0 0 0 0 31.81(0) 16.17(0) 7.24(0) 17.15(10) 39.18(0) 18.47(0) 27.13(10)

Rohrer,
Martin SSP SS A276143SSP 160.76 57 35 0 0 0 0 37.11(0) 8.93(0) 9.05(0) 12.74(0) 30.20(0) 35.03(20) 27.70(15)

Evans, Terry SSP MM A354221SSP 162.08 58 20 0 0 0 0 51.20(5) 8.48(0) 7.97(0) 8.02(0) 42.13(0) 20.58(5) 23.70(10)

Youngblood,
Bill CDP MM A259408CDP 162.71 59 30 0 0 0 0 34.37(0) 7.14(0) 6.38(0) 7.54(0) 35.67(0) 32.22(15) 39.39(15)

Coleman, SSP MM A759071SSP 165.53 60 15 0 0 0 0 36.45(0) 5.74(0) 18.55(0) 15.28(0) 46.34(0) 19.77(5) 23.40(10)



Rod

Lyles,
James NFC UC A459316 170.83 61 25 0 0 0 0 45.87(0) 7.78(0) 8.58(0) 7.97(0) 45.02(5) 32.05(15) 23.56(5)

Woods,
Kamren ESP NV A702423ESP 189.20 62 30 0 0 0 0 38.04(0) 10.15(0) 11.10(0) 19.43(0) 46.77(0) 24.91(10) 38.80(20)

Dameron,
James ESP MM A171022ESP 190.19 63 45 0 0 0 0 46.30(5) 14.48(0) 11.50(0) 7.87(0) 39.89(0) 39.99(25) 30.16(15)

Holden,
James CCP SS A118342CCP 190.36 64 10 0 0 0 0 35.99(0) 18.77(0) 16.24(0) 13.34(0) 43.04(0) 30.83(5) 32.15(5)

Sniff,
Robert ESP NV A368745ESP 191.93 65 35 0 0 0 0 47.37(0) 7.82(0) 9.93(0) 10.88(0) 45.57(0) 33.73(15) 36.63(20)

Holden,
James REV SS A118342REV 193.41 66 15 0 0 0 0 57.34(0) 9.07(0) 9.16(0) 7.72(0) 40.56(0) 37.35(10) 32.21(5)

Akker, Gerry NFC UC BLANK 193.71 67 30 0 0 0 0 59.25(15) 14.75(0) 10.90(0) 10.32(0) 45.10(0) 35.32(15) 18.07(0)

Evans, Terry REV SS A354221REV 197.53 68 30 0 0 0 0 66.46(20) 10.53(0) 9.03(0) 8.27(0) 45.54(0) 21.20(0) 36.50(10)

Hartman,
Randy CDP UC ACPL474CDP 199.21 69 15 0 0 0 0 61.27(0) 9.60(0) 12.19(0) 11.87(0) 55.53(10) 28.44(5) 20.31(0)

Hartman,
Randy ESP UC BLANK 202.22 70 30 0 0 0 0 54.34(0) 10.52(0) 10.82(0) 14.40(0) 41.21(0) 38.35(20) 32.58(10)

Jech, Jeff ESP UC A1003519ESP 205.78 71 25 0 0 0 0 83.32(5) 8.17(0) 8.97(0) 11.48(0) 39.58(0) 32.51(15) 21.75(5)

Gresham,
Henry ESP NV A22470ESP 213.30 72 30 0 0 0 0 58.80(0) 11.02(0) 20.16(0) 13.37(0) 45.44(0) 32.77(15) 31.74(15)

Jech, Blake ESP UC A1004185ESP 214.89 73 20 0 1 0 0 77.08(0) 13.28(0) 11.42(0) 14.21(0) 32.26(0) 44.00(20) 22.64(0)

Vankampen,
Josh NFC UC BLANK 216.12 74 80 0 0 0 0 74.69(40) 10.34(0) 10.50(0) 15.30(5) 40.14(5) 34.17(15) 30.98(15)

Siemiller,
Gregory BUG MM A984849BUG 219.11 75 75 0 0 0 0 69.20(35) 10.09(0) 11.53(0) 9.70(0) 45.21(10) 47.01(25) 26.37(5)

Dameron,
James CO SS A171022CO 219.35 76 50 0 0 0 0 56.46(5) 22.12(0) 9.78(0) 18.90(0) 32.89(0) 35.52(20) 43.68(25)

Beck, John SSP MM A588164 219.51 77 55 0 0 0 0 64.69(20) 12.02(0) 21.39(0) 12.78(0) 41.02(0) 30.05(15) 37.56(20)

Rose,
Robert SSP UC A707325SSP 225.39 78 45 0 1 0 0 78.33(35) 18.89(0) 15.73(0) 11.08(0) 54.57(0) 22.07(5) 24.72(5)

Wood, Ray REV SS A57269REV 226.32 79 50 0 1 0 0 68.70(20) 20.34(0) 20.38(0) 7.61(0) 39.56(0) 24.49(10) 45.24(20)

Bartley,
John ESP UC BLANK 237.97 80 50 0 0 0 0 62.77(10) 25.87(0) 18.74(0) 14.20(0) 44.66(0) 41.30(25) 30.43(15)

Jech, Blake SSP UC A1004185SSP 238.57 81 35 0 0 0 0 79.55(10) 18.79(0) 11.53(0) 19.30(0) 44.44(0) 36.63(15) 28.33(10)

Woods,
Kamren REV UC A702423REV 262.49 82 15 0 0 0 0 82.57(0) 10.91(0) 11.10(0) 13.11(0) 71.66(0) 46.12(15) 27.02(0)

Schorpp,
Mike REV UC A1004264REV 276.15 83 15 0 0 0 0 52.64(0) 23.93(0) 10.78(0) 12.96(0) 71.39(0) 46.84(15) 57.61(0)

Jech, Jeff SSP UC A1003519SSP 284.66 84 50 0 0 0 0 85.19(20) 45.46(0) 12.21(0) 18.20(0) 57.64(0) 34.01(15) 31.95(15)

Vankampen,
Steve NFC UC BLANK 285.81 85 25 0 0 0 0 71.10(5) 39.65(0) 16.82(0) 12.08(0) 87.59(0) 30.19(10) 28.38(10)

Oliver, Jerry REV SS A22934REV 298.49 86 25 0 0 0 0 75.85(0) 24.67(0) 29.01(0) 16.94(0) 64.24(0) 35.15(5) 52.63(20)

Orean,
Allen SSP UC AA1004483SSP 307.48 87 60 0 0 0 0 91.77(20) 17.23(0) 14.38(0) 23.43(0) 68.49(0) 46.39(20) 45.79(20)

Oliver, Jerry BUG MM A22934BUG 308.08 88 40 0 0 0 0 59.76(0) 40.45(0) 35.25(0) 31.46(0) 40.37(0) 54.88(25) 45.91(15)

Venema,
Daniel NFC UC BLANK 353.79 89 145 0 0 0 0 102.53(75) 19.15(5) 26.87(0) 18.22(0) 82.22(20) 50.10(20) 54.70(25)

Orean,
Allen BUG UC A1004483BUGS 370.67 90 20 0 0 0 0 94.06(0) 30.37(0) 31.90(0) 24.71(0) 95.93(0) 43.60(10) 50.10(10)

Venema,
Cole NFC UC BLANK 392.91 91 165 0 0 0 0 85.94(55) 45.33(10) 44.35(5) 43.38(10) 61.12(25) 57.84(30) 54.95(30)



Enhanced Service Pistol - Master

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Christensen, Jess A00003ESP 80.80 1 10 0 0 0 0 20.41(0) 4.23(0) 6.06(0) 4.57(0) 15.76(0) 14.68(5) 15.09(5)

Lawrence, Carroll AOOOO1ESP 94.75 2 15 0 0 0 0 19.26(0) 5.25(0) 9.38(0) 5.28(0) 19.47(0) 14.92(5) 21.19(10)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Expert

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Barksdale, Andrew A02686ESP 81.61 1 5 0 0 0 0 19.52(0) 5.58(0) 5.33(0) 5.59(0) 18.31(0) 16.40(5) 10.88(0)

Hulsey, Kevin A12292ESP 134.83 2 25 0 0 0 0 29.29(0) 8.02(0) 9.25(0) 7.22(0) 25.94(0) 35.99(20) 19.12(5)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Goforth, Jesse A365734 82.79 1 5 0 0 0 0 21.90(0) 5.35(0) 5.49(0) 4.72(0) 18.11(0) 11.05(0) 16.17(5)

Barksdale, Faye A02685ESP 94.84 2 0 0 0 0 0 22.24(0) 8.07(0) 7.01(0) 8.05(0) 20.59(0) 14.20(0) 14.68(0)

Diaz, Erick A271456ESP 94.86 3 15 0 0 0 0 18.99(0) 6.02(0) 4.75(0) 5.83(0) 20.91(0) 27.48(15) 10.88(0)

Eslick, John A49927ESP 107.56 4 15 0 0 0 0 25.36(0) 6.92(0) 5.27(0) 6.71(0) 24.23(0) 22.14(10) 16.93(5)

Spittler, Neal A08291ESP 108.58 5 5 0 0 0 0 28.16(0) 8.39(0) 7.46(0) 6.44(0) 26.04(0) 12.80(0) 19.29(5)

Miller, Jeffrey A316825 122.54 6 10 0 0 0 0 36.89(0) 8.47(0) 6.63(0) 9.12(0) 28.23(0) 16.77(5) 16.43(5)

Grimes, Iris A38323 124.39 7 5 0 0 0 0 37.45(0) 13.68(0) 6.75(0) 5.94(0) 28.56(0) 12.22(0) 19.79(5)

Moyna, Patrick A53579ESP 126.98 8 15 0 0 0 0 33.14(0) 7.47(0) 9.05(0) 6.16(0) 27.95(0) 24.55(10) 18.66(5)

Ferguson, Lee A01009ESP 137.81 9 5 0 0 0 0 31.77(0) 7.76(0) 11.37(0) 12.95(0) 35.73(0) 21.72(5) 16.51(0)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Marksman

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Phillips, Brandon A1000376ESP 104.35 1 10 0 0 0 0 30.00(0) 7.54(0) 7.08(0) 7.31(0) 19.70(0) 15.62(5) 17.10(5)

Dameron, James A171022ESP 190.19 2 45 0 0 0 0 46.30(5) 14.48(0) 11.50(0) 7.87(0) 39.89(0) 39.99(25) 30.16(15)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Novice

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Woods, Kamren A702423ESP 189.20 1 30 0 0 0 0 38.04(0) 10.15(0) 11.10(0) 19.43(0) 46.77(0) 24.91(10) 38.80(20)

Sniff, Robert A368745ESP 191.93 2 35 0 0 0 0 47.37(0) 7.82(0) 9.93(0) 10.88(0) 45.57(0) 33.73(15) 36.63(20)

Gresham, Henry A22470ESP 213.30 3 30 0 0 0 0 58.80(0) 11.02(0) 20.16(0) 13.37(0) 45.44(0) 32.77(15) 31.74(15)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Unclassified

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Holcomb, Joseph A413607ESP 96.50 1 10 0 0 0 0 23.84(0) 6.44(0) 7.32(0) 6.10(0) 21.41(0) 16.18(5) 15.21(5)

Butler, Dylan PENDING 125.26 2 20 0 0 0 0 32.22(0) 10.51(0) 8.53(0) 7.46(0) 22.73(0) 22.17(10) 21.64(10)



Butler, Dylan BUTLERESP1 130.66 3 25 0 0 0 0 36.14(0) 9.33(0) 7.05(0) 4.58(0) 23.58(0) 32.73(20) 17.25(5)

Hartman, Randy BLANK 202.22 4 30 0 0 0 0 54.34(0) 10.52(0) 10.82(0) 14.40(0) 41.21(0) 38.35(20) 32.58(10)

Jech, Jeff A1003519ESP 205.78 5 25 0 0 0 0 83.32(5) 8.17(0) 8.97(0) 11.48(0) 39.58(0) 32.51(15) 21.75(5)

Jech, Blake A1004185ESP 214.89 6 20 0 1 0 0 77.08(0) 13.28(0) 11.42(0) 14.21(0) 32.26(0) 44.00(20) 22.64(0)

Bartley, John BLANK 237.97 7 50 0 0 0 0 62.77(10) 25.87(0) 18.74(0) 14.20(0) 44.66(0) 41.30(25) 30.43(15)

Stock Service Pistol - Master

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Macon, Shane A643354SSP 91.39 1 5 0 0 0 0 18.06(0) 5.22(0) 5.90(0) 7.73(0) 28.41(0) 15.34(5) 10.73(0)

Hulsey, Kevin A12292SSP 133.98 2 25 0 0 0 0 29.07(0) 7.56(0) 9.35(0) 8.14(0) 22.87(0) 30.68(15) 26.31(10)

Stock Service Pistol - Expert

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Coats, John A50493SSP 80.51 1 5 0 0 0 0 19.10(0) 5.78(0) 5.27(0) 6.91(0) 17.50(0) 10.48(0) 15.47(5)

Barksdale, Andrew A02686SSP 100.26 2 10 0 1 0 0 22.69(0) 6.35(0) 6.24(0) 5.80(0) 23.40(0) 17.92(5) 17.86(5)

Pischke, Douglas A40124 102.76 3 20 0 0 0 0 19.90(0) 7.07(0) 5.04(0) 6.37(0) 21.17(0) 26.76(15) 16.45(5)

Stock Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Hicks, Drew A481280SSP 97.32 1 15 0 0 0 0 18.01(0) 7.71(0) 7.02(0) 4.89(0) 24.92(0) 15.40(5) 19.37(10)

Diaz, Erick A271456SSP 101.73 2 20 0 0 0 0 22.01(0) 5.60(0) 6.07(0) 5.77(0) 19.74(0) 11.45(0) 31.09(20)

Eslick, John A49927SSP 115.13 3 25 0 0 0 0 25.31(0) 5.32(0) 4.71(0) 6.59(0) 25.46(0) 16.18(5) 31.56(20)

Martin, Mike A375670SSP 118.18 4 15 0 0 0 0 29.64(0) 6.57(0) 7.19(0) 9.36(0) 23.54(0) 18.47(5) 23.41(10)

Macon, Teagan A579775SSP 130.41 5 35 0 0 0 0 26.10(0) 7.47(0) 8.84(0) 6.37(0) 21.04(0) 32.04(20) 28.55(15)

Rohrer, Martin A276143SSP 160.76 6 35 0 0 0 0 37.11(0) 8.93(0) 9.05(0) 12.74(0) 30.20(0) 35.03(20) 27.70(15)

Stock Service Pistol - Marksman

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Zilke, Eli ZILKESSP 109.10 1 25 0 0 0 0 21.06(0) 5.86(0) 7.37(0) 7.71(0) 17.93(0) 25.67(15) 23.50(10)

Barksdale, Faye A02685SSP 109.31 2 5 0 0 0 0 23.74(0) 7.45(0) 7.96(0) 8.71(0) 23.28(0) 22.45(5) 15.72(0)

Miller, Jeffrey A316825SSP 143.91 3 40 0 0 0 0 28.15(0) 5.65(0) 12.85(0) 11.81(0) 21.93(0) 21.70(10) 41.82(30)

Evans, Terry A354221SSP 162.08 4 20 0 0 0 0 51.20(5) 8.48(0) 7.97(0) 8.02(0) 42.13(0) 20.58(5) 23.70(10)

Coleman, Rod A759071SSP 165.53 5 15 0 0 0 0 36.45(0) 5.74(0) 18.55(0) 15.28(0) 46.34(0) 19.77(5) 23.40(10)

Beck, John A588164 219.51 6 55 0 0 0 0 64.69(20) 12.02(0) 21.39(0) 12.78(0) 41.02(0) 30.05(15) 37.56(20)

Stock Service Pistol - Unclassified

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Smith, Jeremy PENDING 123.50 1 20 0 0 0 0 35.93(0) 7.06(0) 7.62(0) 8.80(0) 20.78(0) 26.97(15) 16.34(5)



Nelson, Jessica PENDING 154.09 2 35 0 0 0 0 34.34(0) 7.39(0) 12.73(0) 9.97(0) 25.53(0) 40.71(25) 23.42(10)

Rose, Robert A707325SSP 225.39 3 45 0 1 0 0 78.33(35) 18.89(0) 15.73(0) 11.08(0) 54.57(0) 22.07(5) 24.72(5)

Jech, Blake A1004185SSP 238.57 4 35 0 0 0 0 79.55(10) 18.79(0) 11.53(0) 19.30(0) 44.44(0) 36.63(15) 28.33(10)

Jech, Jeff A1003519SSP 284.66 5 50 0 0 0 0 85.19(20) 45.46(0) 12.21(0) 18.20(0) 57.64(0) 34.01(15) 31.95(15)

Orean, Allen AA1004483SSP 307.48 6 60 0 0 0 0 91.77(20) 17.23(0) 14.38(0) 23.43(0) 68.49(0) 46.39(20) 45.79(20)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Master

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Lawrence, Carroll AOOOO1CDP 116.69 1 30 0 0 0 0 30.35(5) 4.87(0) 4.82(0) 6.42(0) 23.05(0) 10.90(0) 36.28(25)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Expert

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Woods, Danny A39449CDP 111.59 1 5 0 0 0 0 33.18(0) 5.77(0) 5.38(0) 6.38(0) 27.61(0) 19.28(5) 13.99(0)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Martin, Mike A375670CDP 136.83 1 20 0 0 0 0 26.97(0) 10.20(0) 6.63(0) 18.61(5) 32.82(0) 28.48(15) 13.12(0)

Ferguson, Lee A01009CDP 139.22 2 10 0 0 0 0 33.51(0) 7.96(0) 11.06(0) 8.13(0) 35.12(0) 21.58(5) 21.86(5)

Spittler, Neal A08291CDP 145.98 3 15 0 0 0 0 38.40(0) 9.41(0) 7.45(0) 9.97(0) 27.47(0) 34.99(15) 18.29(0)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Marksman

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Phillips, Brandon A1000376CDP 104.34 1 15 0 0 0 0 25.04(0) 6.19(0) 5.94(0) 6.49(0) 22.44(0) 21.55(10) 16.69(5)

Youngblood, Bill A259408CDP 162.71 2 30 0 0 0 0 34.37(0) 7.14(0) 6.38(0) 7.54(0) 35.67(0) 32.22(15) 39.39(15)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Unclassified

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Hartman, Randy ACPL474CDP 199.21 1 15 0 0 0 0 61.27(0) 9.60(0) 12.19(0) 11.87(0) 55.53(10) 28.44(5) 20.31(0)

Revolver - Distinguished Master

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Christensen, Jess A00003REV 110.15 1 15 0 0 0 0 23.40(0) 8.08(0) 6.34(0) 8.29(0) 22.59(0) 13.13(0) 28.32(15)

Revolver - Expert

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Woods, Danny A39449 105.15 1 0 0 0 0 0 23.33(0) 7.94(0) 7.39(0) 5.86(0) 28.94(0) 15.95(0) 15.74(0)



Revolver - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Holden, James A118342REV 193.41 1 15 0 0 0 0 57.34(0) 9.07(0) 9.16(0) 7.72(0) 40.56(0) 37.35(10) 32.21(5)

Evans, Terry A354221REV 197.53 2 30 0 0 0 0 66.46(20) 10.53(0) 9.03(0) 8.27(0) 45.54(0) 21.20(0) 36.50(10)

Wood, Ray A57269REV 226.32 3 50 0 1 0 0 68.70(20) 20.34(0) 20.38(0) 7.61(0) 39.56(0) 24.49(10) 45.24(20)

Oliver, Jerry A22934REV 298.49 4 25 0 0 0 0 75.85(0) 24.67(0) 29.01(0) 16.94(0) 64.24(0) 35.15(5) 52.63(20)

Revolver - Unclassified

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Coats, John A50493REV 143.40 1 10 0 0 0 0 35.60(0) 5.93(0) 5.85(0) 6.46(0) 43.75(0) 18.95(0) 26.86(10)

Woods, Kamren A702423REV 262.49 2 15 0 0 0 0 82.57(0) 10.91(0) 11.10(0) 13.11(0) 71.66(0) 46.12(15) 27.02(0)

Schorpp, Mike A1004264REV 276.15 3 15 0 0 0 0 52.64(0) 23.93(0) 10.78(0) 12.96(0) 71.39(0) 46.84(15) 57.61(0)

Compact Carry Pistol - Master

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Martin, Wesley A649467CCP 126.34 1 40 0 0 0 0 40.56(15) 6.38(0) 7.25(0) 9.65(0) 17.01(0) 21.72(10) 23.77(15)

Compact Carry Pistol - Expert

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Pischke, Douglas A40124CCP 106.40 1 30 0 0 0 0 18.83(0) 6.07(0) 6.51(0) 6.25(0) 17.48(0) 25.94(15) 25.32(15)

Souers, Phil A00623CCP 108.12 2 15 0 0 0 0 25.62(0) 6.95(0) 5.83(0) 6.24(0) 20.47(0) 23.63(10) 19.38(5)

Compact Carry Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Hicks, Drew A481280 77.31 1 5 0 0 0 0 20.49(0) 4.90(0) 4.54(0) 4.76(0) 17.33(0) 15.30(5) 9.99(0)

Grimes, Larry A34415 119.08 2 15 0 0 0 0 33.71(0) 7.16(0) 7.94(0) 6.42(0) 20.88(0) 13.86(0) 29.11(15)

Rose, Matthew A45496CCP 140.72 3 30 0 0 0 0 32.97(0) 7.90(0) 6.41(0) 6.86(0) 28.67(0) 27.71(15) 30.20(15)

Holden, James A118342CCP 190.36 4 10 0 0 0 0 35.99(0) 18.77(0) 16.24(0) 13.34(0) 43.04(0) 30.83(5) 32.15(5)

Pistol Caliber Carbine - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Macon, Shane A643354PCC 48.63 1 0 0 0 0 0 10.57(0) 3.85(0) 3.73(0) 3.38(0) 11.55(0) 8.32(0) 7.23(0)

Pistol Caliber Carbine - Marksman

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Coleman, Rod A759071PCC 87.09 1 20 0 0 0 0 15.55(0) 4.39(0) 4.16(0) 4.05(0) 15.14(0) 18.13(5) 25.67(15)



Pistol Caliber Carbine - Novice

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Macon, Teagan A579775PCC 75.89 1 10 0 1 0 0 16.67(0) 4.68(0) 4.61(0) 4.12(0) 14.41(0) 7.99(0) 23.41(10)

Pistol Caliber Carbine - Unclassified

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Walker, Kevin A100206PCC 77.26 1 15 0 2 0 0 11.30(0) 4.39(0) 4.14(0) 3.82(0) 12.22(0) 17.67(5) 23.72(10)

Carry Optics - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Dameron, James A171022CO 219.35 1 50 0 0 0 0 56.46(5) 22.12(0) 9.78(0) 18.90(0) 32.89(0) 35.52(20) 43.68(25)

Carry Optics - Marksman

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Rohrer, Martin A276143CO 134.40 1 25 0 1 0 0 22.80(0) 7.33(0) 8.38(0) 8.92(0) 30.36(0) 41.63(25) 14.98(0)

Back Up Gun - Expert

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Souers, Phil A00623BUG 130.98 1 5 0 0 0 0 32.40(0) 7.67(0) 9.91(0) 7.60(0) 27.92(0) 26.24(5) 19.24(0)

Back Up Gun - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Rose, Matthew A45496BUG 154.41 1 20 0 0 0 0 36.28(0) 7.70(0) 12.00(0) 10.19(0) 35.01(0) 26.86(10) 26.37(10)

Back Up Gun - Marksman

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Siemiller, Gregory A984849BUG 219.11 1 75 0 0 0 0 69.20(35) 10.09(0) 11.53(0) 9.70(0) 45.21(10) 47.01(25) 26.37(5)

Oliver, Jerry A22934BUG 308.08 2 40 0 0 0 0 59.76(0) 40.45(0) 35.25(0) 31.46(0) 40.37(0) 54.88(25) 45.91(15)

Back Up Gun - Unclassified

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Orean, Allen A1004483BUGS 370.67 1 20 0 0 0 0 94.06(0) 30.37(0) 31.90(0) 24.71(0) 95.93(0) 43.60(10) 50.10(10)

Not For Competition

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7



Walker, Kevin A100206NFC 60.97 1 5 0 0 0 0 9.68(0) 3.62(0) 3.26(0) 7.20(0) 12.11(0) 15.32(5) 9.78(0)

Akker, Lucas BLANK 157.15 2 20 0 0 0 0 31.81(0) 16.17(0) 7.24(0) 17.15(10) 39.18(0) 18.47(0) 27.13(10)

Lyles, James A459316 170.83 3 25 0 0 0 0 45.87(0) 7.78(0) 8.58(0) 7.97(0) 45.02(5) 32.05(15) 23.56(5)

Akker, Gerry BLANK 193.71 4 30 0 0 0 0 59.25(15) 14.75(0) 10.90(0) 10.32(0) 45.10(0) 35.32(15) 18.07(0)

Vankampen, Josh BLANK 216.12 5 80 0 0 0 0 74.69(40) 10.34(0) 10.50(0) 15.30(5) 40.14(5) 34.17(15) 30.98(15)

Vankampen, Steve BLANK 285.81 6 25 0 0 0 0 71.10(5) 39.65(0) 16.82(0) 12.08(0) 87.59(0) 30.19(10) 28.38(10)

Venema, Daniel BLANK 353.79 7 145 0 0 0 0 102.53(75) 19.15(5) 26.87(0) 18.22(0) 82.22(20) 50.10(20) 54.70(25)

Venema, Cole BLANK 392.91 8 165 0 0 0 0 85.94(55) 45.33(10) 44.35(5) 43.38(10) 61.12(25) 57.84(30) 54.95(30)

Most Accurate

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Macon, Shane A643354PCC 48.63 1 0 0 0 0 0 10.57(0) 3.85(0) 3.73(0) 3.38(0) 11.55(0) 8.32(0) 7.23(0)

Barksdale, Faye A02685ESP 94.84 2 *TIE* 0 0 0 0 22.24(0) 8.07(0) 7.01(0) 8.05(0) 20.59(0) 14.20(0) 14.68(0)

Woods, Danny A39449 105.15 3 *TIE* 0 0 0 0 23.33(0) 7.94(0) 7.39(0) 5.86(0) 28.94(0) 15.95(0) 15.74(0)

Hicks, Drew A481280 77.31 4 5 0 0 0 0 20.49(0) 4.90(0) 4.54(0) 4.76(0) 17.33(0) 15.30(5) 9.99(0)

Coats, John A50493SSP 80.51 5 5 0 0 0 0 19.10(0) 5.78(0) 5.27(0) 6.91(0) 17.50(0) 10.48(0) 15.47(5)

Barksdale, Andrew A02686ESP 81.61 6 5 0 0 0 0 19.52(0) 5.58(0) 5.33(0) 5.59(0) 18.31(0) 16.40(5) 10.88(0)

Goforth, Jesse A365734 82.79 7 5 0 0 0 0 21.90(0) 5.35(0) 5.49(0) 4.72(0) 18.11(0) 11.05(0) 16.17(5)

Macon, Shane A643354SSP 91.39 8 5 0 0 0 0 18.06(0) 5.22(0) 5.90(0) 7.73(0) 28.41(0) 15.34(5) 10.73(0)

Spittler, Neal A08291ESP 108.58 9 5 0 0 0 0 28.16(0) 8.39(0) 7.46(0) 6.44(0) 26.04(0) 12.80(0) 19.29(5)

Barksdale, Faye A02685SSP 109.31 10 5 0 0 0 0 23.74(0) 7.45(0) 7.96(0) 8.71(0) 23.28(0) 22.45(5) 15.72(0)

Woods, Danny A39449CDP 111.59 11 5 0 0 0 0 33.18(0) 5.77(0) 5.38(0) 6.38(0) 27.61(0) 19.28(5) 13.99(0)

Grimes, Iris A38323 124.39 12 5 0 0 0 0 37.45(0) 13.68(0) 6.75(0) 5.94(0) 28.56(0) 12.22(0) 19.79(5)

Souers, Phil A00623BUG 130.98 13 5 0 0 0 0 32.40(0) 7.67(0) 9.91(0) 7.60(0) 27.92(0) 26.24(5) 19.24(0)

Ferguson, Lee A01009ESP 137.81 14 5 0 0 0 0 31.77(0) 7.76(0) 11.37(0) 12.95(0) 35.73(0) 21.72(5) 16.51(0)

Macon, Teagan A579775PCC 75.89 15 10 0 1 0 0 16.67(0) 4.68(0) 4.61(0) 4.12(0) 14.41(0) 7.99(0) 23.41(10)

Christensen, Jess A00003ESP 80.80 16 10 0 0 0 0 20.41(0) 4.23(0) 6.06(0) 4.57(0) 15.76(0) 14.68(5) 15.09(5)

Holcomb, Joseph A413607ESP 96.50 17 10 0 0 0 0 23.84(0) 6.44(0) 7.32(0) 6.10(0) 21.41(0) 16.18(5) 15.21(5)

Barksdale, Andrew A02686SSP 100.26 18 10 0 1 0 0 22.69(0) 6.35(0) 6.24(0) 5.80(0) 23.40(0) 17.92(5) 17.86(5)

Phillips, Brandon A1000376ESP 104.35 19 10 0 0 0 0 30.00(0) 7.54(0) 7.08(0) 7.31(0) 19.70(0) 15.62(5) 17.10(5)

Miller, Jeffrey A316825 122.54 20 10 0 0 0 0 36.89(0) 8.47(0) 6.63(0) 9.12(0) 28.23(0) 16.77(5) 16.43(5)

Ferguson, Lee A01009CDP 139.22 21 10 0 0 0 0 33.51(0) 7.96(0) 11.06(0) 8.13(0) 35.12(0) 21.58(5) 21.86(5)

Coats, John A50493REV 143.40 22 10 0 0 0 0 35.60(0) 5.93(0) 5.85(0) 6.46(0) 43.75(0) 18.95(0) 26.86(10)

Holden, James A118342CCP 190.36 23 10 0 0 0 0 35.99(0) 18.77(0) 16.24(0) 13.34(0) 43.04(0) 30.83(5) 32.15(5)

Walker, Kevin A100206PCC 77.26 24 15 0 2 0 0 11.30(0) 4.39(0) 4.14(0) 3.82(0) 12.22(0) 17.67(5) 23.72(10)

Lawrence, Carroll AOOOO1ESP 94.75 25 15 0 0 0 0 19.26(0) 5.25(0) 9.38(0) 5.28(0) 19.47(0) 14.92(5) 21.19(10)

Diaz, Erick A271456ESP 94.86 26 15 0 0 0 0 18.99(0) 6.02(0) 4.75(0) 5.83(0) 20.91(0) 27.48(15) 10.88(0)

Hicks, Drew A481280SSP 97.32 27 15 0 0 0 0 18.01(0) 7.71(0) 7.02(0) 4.89(0) 24.92(0) 15.40(5) 19.37(10)

Phillips, Brandon A1000376CDP 104.34 28 15 0 0 0 0 25.04(0) 6.19(0) 5.94(0) 6.49(0) 22.44(0) 21.55(10) 16.69(5)

Eslick, John A49927ESP 107.56 29 15 0 0 0 0 25.36(0) 6.92(0) 5.27(0) 6.71(0) 24.23(0) 22.14(10) 16.93(5)

Souers, Phil A00623CCP 108.12 30 15 0 0 0 0 25.62(0) 6.95(0) 5.83(0) 6.24(0) 20.47(0) 23.63(10) 19.38(5)



Christensen, Jess A00003REV 110.15 31 15 0 0 0 0 23.40(0) 8.08(0) 6.34(0) 8.29(0) 22.59(0) 13.13(0) 28.32(15)

Martin, Mike A375670SSP 118.18 32 15 0 0 0 0 29.64(0) 6.57(0) 7.19(0) 9.36(0) 23.54(0) 18.47(5) 23.41(10)

Grimes, Larry A34415 119.08 33 15 0 0 0 0 33.71(0) 7.16(0) 7.94(0) 6.42(0) 20.88(0) 13.86(0) 29.11(15)

Moyna, Patrick A53579ESP 126.98 34 15 0 0 0 0 33.14(0) 7.47(0) 9.05(0) 6.16(0) 27.95(0) 24.55(10) 18.66(5)

Spittler, Neal A08291CDP 145.98 35 15 0 0 0 0 38.40(0) 9.41(0) 7.45(0) 9.97(0) 27.47(0) 34.99(15) 18.29(0)

Coleman, Rod A759071SSP 165.53 36 15 0 0 0 0 36.45(0) 5.74(0) 18.55(0) 15.28(0) 46.34(0) 19.77(5) 23.40(10)

Holden, James A118342REV 193.41 37 15 0 0 0 0 57.34(0) 9.07(0) 9.16(0) 7.72(0) 40.56(0) 37.35(10) 32.21(5)

Hartman, Randy ACPL474CDP 199.21 38 15 0 0 0 0 61.27(0) 9.60(0) 12.19(0) 11.87(0) 55.53(10) 28.44(5) 20.31(0)

Woods, Kamren A702423REV 262.49 39 15 0 0 0 0 82.57(0) 10.91(0) 11.10(0) 13.11(0) 71.66(0) 46.12(15) 27.02(0)

Schorpp, Mike A1004264REV 276.15 40 15 0 0 0 0 52.64(0) 23.93(0) 10.78(0) 12.96(0) 71.39(0) 46.84(15) 57.61(0)

Coleman, Rod A759071PCC 87.09 41 20 0 0 0 0 15.55(0) 4.39(0) 4.16(0) 4.05(0) 15.14(0) 18.13(5) 25.67(15)

Diaz, Erick A271456SSP 101.73 42 20 0 0 0 0 22.01(0) 5.60(0) 6.07(0) 5.77(0) 19.74(0) 11.45(0) 31.09(20)

Pischke, Douglas A40124 102.76 43 20 0 0 0 0 19.90(0) 7.07(0) 5.04(0) 6.37(0) 21.17(0) 26.76(15) 16.45(5)

Smith, Jeremy PENDING 123.50 44 20 0 0 0 0 35.93(0) 7.06(0) 7.62(0) 8.80(0) 20.78(0) 26.97(15) 16.34(5)

Butler, Dylan PENDING 125.26 45 20 0 0 0 0 32.22(0) 10.51(0) 8.53(0) 7.46(0) 22.73(0) 22.17(10) 21.64(10)

Martin, Mike A375670CDP 136.83 46 20 0 0 0 0 26.97(0) 10.20(0) 6.63(0) 18.61(5) 32.82(0) 28.48(15) 13.12(0)

Rose, Matthew A45496BUG 154.41 47 20 0 0 0 0 36.28(0) 7.70(0) 12.00(0) 10.19(0) 35.01(0) 26.86(10) 26.37(10)

Evans, Terry A354221SSP 162.08 48 20 0 0 0 0 51.20(5) 8.48(0) 7.97(0) 8.02(0) 42.13(0) 20.58(5) 23.70(10)

Jech, Blake A1004185ESP 214.89 49 20 0 1 0 0 77.08(0) 13.28(0) 11.42(0) 14.21(0) 32.26(0) 44.00(20) 22.64(0)

Orean, Allen A1004483BUGS 370.67 50 20 0 0 0 0 94.06(0) 30.37(0) 31.90(0) 24.71(0) 95.93(0) 43.60(10) 50.10(10)

Zilke, Eli ZILKESSP 109.10 51 25 0 0 0 0 21.06(0) 5.86(0) 7.37(0) 7.71(0) 17.93(0) 25.67(15) 23.50(10)

Eslick, John A49927SSP 115.13 52 25 0 0 0 0 25.31(0) 5.32(0) 4.71(0) 6.59(0) 25.46(0) 16.18(5) 31.56(20)

Butler, Dylan BUTLERESP1 130.66 53 25 0 0 0 0 36.14(0) 9.33(0) 7.05(0) 4.58(0) 23.58(0) 32.73(20) 17.25(5)

Rohrer, Martin A276143CO 134.40 54 25 0 1 0 0 22.80(0) 7.33(0) 8.38(0) 8.92(0) 30.36(0) 41.63(25) 14.98(0)

Hulsey, Kevin A12292SSP 133.98 55 25 0 0 0 0 29.07(0) 7.56(0) 9.35(0) 8.14(0) 22.87(0) 30.68(15) 26.31(10)

Hulsey, Kevin A12292ESP 134.83 56 25 0 0 0 0 29.29(0) 8.02(0) 9.25(0) 7.22(0) 25.94(0) 35.99(20) 19.12(5)

Jech, Jeff A1003519ESP 205.78 57 25 0 0 0 0 83.32(5) 8.17(0) 8.97(0) 11.48(0) 39.58(0) 32.51(15) 21.75(5)

Oliver, Jerry A22934REV 298.49 58 25 0 0 0 0 75.85(0) 24.67(0) 29.01(0) 16.94(0) 64.24(0) 35.15(5) 52.63(20)

Pischke, Douglas A40124CCP 106.40 59 30 0 0 0 0 18.83(0) 6.07(0) 6.51(0) 6.25(0) 17.48(0) 25.94(15) 25.32(15)

Lawrence, Carroll AOOOO1CDP 116.69 60 30 0 0 0 0 30.35(5) 4.87(0) 4.82(0) 6.42(0) 23.05(0) 10.90(0) 36.28(25)

Rose, Matthew A45496CCP 140.72 61 30 0 0 0 0 32.97(0) 7.90(0) 6.41(0) 6.86(0) 28.67(0) 27.71(15) 30.20(15)

Youngblood, Bill A259408CDP 162.71 62 30 0 0 0 0 34.37(0) 7.14(0) 6.38(0) 7.54(0) 35.67(0) 32.22(15) 39.39(15)

Woods, Kamren A702423ESP 189.20 63 30 0 0 0 0 38.04(0) 10.15(0) 11.10(0) 19.43(0) 46.77(0) 24.91(10) 38.80(20)

Evans, Terry A354221REV 197.53 64 30 0 0 0 0 66.46(20) 10.53(0) 9.03(0) 8.27(0) 45.54(0) 21.20(0) 36.50(10)

Hartman, Randy BLANK 202.22 65 30 0 0 0 0 54.34(0) 10.52(0) 10.82(0) 14.40(0) 41.21(0) 38.35(20) 32.58(10)

Gresham, Henry A22470ESP 213.30 66 30 0 0 0 0 58.80(0) 11.02(0) 20.16(0) 13.37(0) 45.44(0) 32.77(15) 31.74(15)

Macon, Teagan A579775SSP 130.41 67 35 0 0 0 0 26.10(0) 7.47(0) 8.84(0) 6.37(0) 21.04(0) 32.04(20) 28.55(15)

Nelson, Jessica PENDING 154.09 68 35 0 0 0 0 34.34(0) 7.39(0) 12.73(0) 9.97(0) 25.53(0) 40.71(25) 23.42(10)

Rohrer, Martin A276143SSP 160.76 69 35 0 0 0 0 37.11(0) 8.93(0) 9.05(0) 12.74(0) 30.20(0) 35.03(20) 27.70(15)

Sniff, Robert A368745ESP 191.93 70 35 0 0 0 0 47.37(0) 7.82(0) 9.93(0) 10.88(0) 45.57(0) 33.73(15) 36.63(20)

Jech, Blake A1004185SSP 238.57 71 35 0 0 0 0 79.55(10) 18.79(0) 11.53(0) 19.30(0) 44.44(0) 36.63(15) 28.33(10)

Martin, Wesley A649467CCP 126.34 72 40 0 0 0 0 40.56(15) 6.38(0) 7.25(0) 9.65(0) 17.01(0) 21.72(10) 23.77(15)

Miller, Jeffrey A316825SSP 143.91 73 40 0 0 0 0 28.15(0) 5.65(0) 12.85(0) 11.81(0) 21.93(0) 21.70(10) 41.82(30)



Oliver, Jerry A22934BUG 308.08 74 40 0 0 0 0 59.76(0) 40.45(0) 35.25(0) 31.46(0) 40.37(0) 54.88(25) 45.91(15)

Dameron, James A171022ESP 190.19 75 45 0 0 0 0 46.30(5) 14.48(0) 11.50(0) 7.87(0) 39.89(0) 39.99(25) 30.16(15)

Rose, Robert A707325SSP 225.39 76 45 0 1 0 0 78.33(35) 18.89(0) 15.73(0) 11.08(0) 54.57(0) 22.07(5) 24.72(5)

Dameron, James A171022CO 219.35 77 50 0 0 0 0 56.46(5) 22.12(0) 9.78(0) 18.90(0) 32.89(0) 35.52(20) 43.68(25)

Wood, Ray A57269REV 226.32 78 50 0 1 0 0 68.70(20) 20.34(0) 20.38(0) 7.61(0) 39.56(0) 24.49(10) 45.24(20)

Bartley, John BLANK 237.97 79 50 0 0 0 0 62.77(10) 25.87(0) 18.74(0) 14.20(0) 44.66(0) 41.30(25) 30.43(15)

Jech, Jeff A1003519SSP 284.66 80 50 0 0 0 0 85.19(20) 45.46(0) 12.21(0) 18.20(0) 57.64(0) 34.01(15) 31.95(15)

Beck, John A588164 219.51 81 55 0 0 0 0 64.69(20) 12.02(0) 21.39(0) 12.78(0) 41.02(0) 30.05(15) 37.56(20)

Orean, Allen AA1004483SSP 307.48 82 60 0 0 0 0 91.77(20) 17.23(0) 14.38(0) 23.43(0) 68.49(0) 46.39(20) 45.79(20)

Siemiller, Gregory A984849BUG 219.11 83 75 0 0 0 0 69.20(35) 10.09(0) 11.53(0) 9.70(0) 45.21(10) 47.01(25) 26.37(5)

Note: Those with a hit to a non threat are excluded from the Most Accurate report.

Lady

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Grimes, Iris A38323 124.39 1 5 0 0 0 0 37.45(0) 13.68(0) 6.75(0) 5.94(0) 28.56(0) 12.22(0) 19.79(5)

Senior

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Pischke, Douglas A40124 102.76 1 20 0 0 0 0 19.90(0) 7.07(0) 5.04(0) 6.37(0) 21.17(0) 26.76(15) 16.45(5)

Distinguished Senior

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Grimes, Larry A34415 119.08 1 15 0 0 0 0 33.71(0) 7.16(0) 7.94(0) 6.42(0) 20.88(0) 13.86(0) 29.11(15)

Military Veteran (DD-214)

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Hicks, Drew A481280 77.31 1 5 0 0 0 0 20.49(0) 4.90(0) 4.54(0) 4.76(0) 17.33(0) 15.30(5) 9.99(0)

Pischke, Douglas A40124 102.76 2 20 0 0 0 0 19.90(0) 7.07(0) 5.04(0) 6.37(0) 21.17(0) 26.76(15) 16.45(5)
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Elapsed time: 0 seconds


